
Session Day Date Timing Section Session Discribtion

1 Sunday 24-Jan-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Introduction

About PMI and PMP

What are project, program, and portfolio?

2 Tuesday 26-Jan-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Introduction
Project organization, Product Lifecycle and Project Lifecycle, 

Project management framework 

3 Thursday 28-Jan-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM
Initiation and 

Planning  

Initiation Process Group, Planning Process Group

4 Sunday 31-Jan-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Planning Planning Process Group

5 Tuesday 2-Feb-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Planning Planning Process Group

6 Thursday 4-Feb-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Planning Planning Process Group

7 Sunday 7-Feb-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Execution Execution Process Group

8 Tuesday 9-Feb-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Monitor and Control Monitoring & Controlling Process Group 

9 Thursday 11-Feb-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM Monitor and Control Monitoring & Controlling Process Group 

10 Sunday 14-Feb-2016 06:00 PM - 09:30 PM
Monitor & Control 

and Closing
Monitoring & Controlling and closing Process Group 
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